
04/05/25 - Mass @ 5:30 PM
Role Apr 5

Eucharistic Minister (Host) Woestman, Dennis
Woestman, Cathy

Eucharistic Minister (Chalice) Fox, Kim
Duff, Bob

Lector (1st) Ames, Terry
Lector (2nd) Tompkins, Diana
Altar Server  

 
 

Usher Maxin, Stephanie
Maxin, Chris
 
 



04/06/25 - Mass @ 8:00 AM
Role Apr 6

Eucharistic Minister (Host) Norys, Ronald
Moore, Curtis

Eucharistic Minister (Chalice) Miller, Debbie
McClarty, Diane

Lector Ahyou-Morse, Marietta
Altar Server Nigro, Benjamin

Krawczak, Levi
Krawczak, Isaac

Usher  
 



04/06/25 - Mass @ 10:30 AM
Role Apr 6

Eucharistic Minister (Host) Seaman, Betty
Beron, Paige

Eucharistic Minister (Chalice) Traver, Mardie
Omahen, Kelly

Lector (1st) Smith, Mary
Lector (2nd) Beron, Kristen
Altar Server Beron, Karsen

 
 

Usher  
 



04/12/25 - Palm Sunday Mass @ 5:30 PM
Role Apr 12

Eucharistic Minister (Host) Moldenhauer, Eric
Fox, Kim

Eucharistic Minister (Chalice) Jacobson, Ron
Jacobson, Linda

Lector (1st) Bisi, Angie
Lector (2nd) Ames, Terry
Altar Server  

 
 

Usher Maxin, Stephanie
Maxin, Chris
 
 



04/13/25 - Palm Sunday Mass @ 8:00 AM
Role Apr 13

Eucharistic Minister (Host) Moore, Curtis
McClarty, Diane

Eucharistic Minister (Chalice) Miller, Debbie
Fox, Marilyn

Lector (1st) Krawczak, Rebecca
Lector (2nd) Ahyou-Morse, Marietta
Altar Server Nigro, Benjamin

Krawczak, Levi
Krawczak, Isaac

Usher  
 
 
 



04/13/25 - Palm Sunday Mass @ 10:30 AM
Role Apr 13

Eucharistic Minister (Host) Omahen, Kelly
Archer, Glenda

Eucharistic Minister (Chalice) Collins, Garry
Balinger, Jason

Lector (1st) Baker, Ann
Lector (2nd) Balinger, Rachel
Altar Server Lyons, CJ

Lyons, Nikki
Beron, Karsen

Usher  
 
 
 



04/17/25 - Holy Thursday Mass @ 7:00 PM
Role Apr 17

Eucharistic Minister (Host) Jacobson, Ron
Jacobson, Linda

Eucharistic Minister (Chalice) Woestman, Dennis
Woestman, Cathy

Lector Horrell, Terri
Altar Server Nigro, Benjamin

Krawczak, Levi
Krawczak, Isaac

Usher  
 
 
 



04/18/25 - Good Friday Communion Service @
3:00 PM

Role Apr 18
Eucharistic Minister (Host) Traver, Mardie

Jones, Christy
Lector (1st) Beron, Kristen
Lector (2nd) Jones, Rodney
Altar Server Jones, Sophia

Jones, Sarah
Beron, Karsen

Usher Jones, Noah
 
 
 



04/19/25 - Easter Vigil Mass @ 8:00 PM
Role Apr 19

Eucharistic Minister (Host) Balinger, Jason
 

Eucharistic Minister (Chalice) Moldenhauer, Eric
Beron, Paige

Lector (1st) Beron, Kristen
Lector (2nd) Ahyou-Morse, Marietta
Lector (3rd) Bisi, Angie
Lector (4th) Horrell, Terri
Altar Server Krawczak, Levi

Krawczak, Isaac
Beron, Karsen

Usher Maxin, Stephanie
Maxin, Chris
 
 



04/20/25 - Easter Sunday Mass @ 8:00 AM
Role Apr 20

Eucharistic Minister (Host) Dormann, Norma
Dormann, Lance

Eucharistic Minister (Chalice) Seaman, Betty
Miller, Debbie

Lector Ahyou-Morse, Marietta
Altar Server Nigro, Benjamin

 
 

Usher  
 
 
 



04/20/25 - Easter Sunday Mass @ 10:30 AM
Role Apr 20

Eucharistic Minister (Host) Luquin, Enriqueta
Archer, Glenda

Eucharistic Minister (Chalice) Traver, Mardie
Collins, Garry

Lector (1st) Balinger, Rachel
Lector (2nd) Baker, Ann
Altar Server Lyons, CJ

Lyons, Nikki
Amonette, Sebastian

Usher  
 
 
 



04/26/25 - Mass @ 5:30 PM
Role Apr 26

Eucharistic Minister (Host) Duff, Bob
 

Eucharistic Minister (Chalice) Moldenhauer, Eric
 

Lector (1st) Baker, Ann
Lector (2nd) Horrell, Terri
Altar Server  

 
 

Usher Maxin, Stephanie
Maxin, Chris
 
 



04/27/25 - Mass @ 8:00 AM
Role Apr 27

Eucharistic Minister (Host) Norys, Ronald
Fox, Marilyn

Eucharistic Minister (Chalice) Dormann, Norma
Dormann, Lance

Lector Francis, Diane
Altar Server Nigro, Benjamin

Krawczak, Levi
Krawczak, Isaac

Usher  
 



04/27/25 - Mass @ 10:30 AM
Role Apr 27

Eucharistic Minister (Host) Seaman, Betty
Collins, Garry

Eucharistic Minister (Chalice) Kleine, Cindi
Balinger, Jason

Lector (1st) Pinal, Cecilia
Lector (2nd) Smith, Mary
Altar Server  

 
 

Usher  
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